Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

)
Varistor
voltage3
(V)
Clamping
voltage4
(V)
Capacitance5
(pF) typical
Peak
current6
(A)
Transient
energy7
(J)
MLVA02V05C033-R 0201 (0603 metric) – 5.5 8–14 30 33 – –
MLVA02V05C047-R 0201 (0603 metric) – 5.5 8–14 26 47 – –
MLVA02V05C064-R 0201 (0603 metric) – 5.5 8–14 26 64 – –
MLVA04V05C270-R 0402 (1005 metric) 4 5.5 8–18 28 270 20 0.05
MLVA04V09C130-R 0402 (1005 metric) 7 9 11.5–21.5 41 130 20 0.05
MLVA04V18C085-R 0402 (1005 metric) 14 18 23–33 54 85 20 0.05
MLVA06V05C270-R 0603 (1608 metric) 4 5.5 8–18 31 270 30 0.1
MLVA06V09C210-R 0603 (1608 metric) 7 9 11.5–21.5 41 210 30 0.1
MLVA06V18C150-R 0603 (1608 metric) 14 18 23–33 54 150 30 0.1
MLVA06V26C100-R 0603 (1608 metric) 20 26 32–42 70 100 30 0.1
1. Working voltage V
rms
: Maximum AC operating voltage the device can maintain and not exceed
10 μA leakage current.